IC70SB7-111
IC70 BOX PC
Revised Date:09/18/2012
I III
II IV
I.  Power Reset Button
II. Power / HDD LED
III. Power On Button

Operating Humidity
Packing List
Order Information
IC70SB7-111
0~ 50
30% ~ 90% (non-condesing, RH)
0C
1 x IC70SB7-111 Unit
1 x Driver Utility CD
1 x IC70SBC User Manual
1 x IC70SBC-XXX User Guide
1 x Wall-mount Kits
Rear Panel External I/Os
Front Panel External I/Os
2 x RJ-45(10/100/1000 Μpbs)
2 x RS-232 Conn
1 x RS-232/422/485 Conn
1 x RS-232 (Οptional)
1 x VGA Conn
4 x USB
2 x PS/2
1 x Line in/Line out/Mic in
1 x HDMI (Optional)
2 x USB
1 x Power/HDD LED
1 x Reset / Power on Button
Construction
Mouting
Dimension
Aluminum housing
Desktop/wall-mounting
264 x 57 x 192 mm (W x H x D)
Power Input +12V DC-IN(Lockabl,Power Jack)
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:
::
:
:
:
Features:
IC70SB7-111
Rugged BOX PC Series - IC70 Intel   i7 / i5 Processor BOX PC
IC70SB7 with Three Serial Port,
Dual Giga LAN, Six USB
Alu.Fin BOX PC
Intel   i7/i5 processor with 1066/800 MHZ FSB
(Arrandale Core)